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Instructions:

A口进油(下放)
356

1.The outpuat direcion of the reduce is opposite to the input direetion.

Port B inlet(Hoisting) Port A inlet (Lowering)

想

2.When installing the reducer,place the drain plog at the bottom as muchas possble to facilitate oil drainage.

5T hydraulic winch

Ropedirvection

A/B:G1"

3.All srews conneting the frame and the reducer must be couted with anaerobie adhesive and tightened to the speified

标记处数更改文件号

出绳方向

◎

torque.

签字

①

回

4.It the motor cometion bols have been disasscmbled, apply anacrobie adhesive to the threads and retighten to the specified

日期

◎

52

torque.

设计

咀

360±1

5.The motor drain port should be directly connected back to the oi tank and must not be conected to ocher circuits.

批准

蕊

463

图样标记

4-121

借通用件登记

重量

431±1

Technical datasheet

比例

545
584

审核

绞车主要技术参数

PT-1-2265-103-692-7-ZLG-195

第一层工作拉力(K)

工艺

描图

1:3.5

Ist Layer orking pull force

标准化

50

日期

第一层绳速(/in)

2025/12/23

Ist Laner roe gpeed

版本号

27.5

视角

hydraulic diagram

母

总拌量(L/)

84010464

校盐
Total displooment 4407 液压原理图
系统额定压力(Pa)
Srstea ratad gressire 17
液压马达工作压差(Fa)
Kotor orling pressure differ. 15 0. 早

日底图总号 适用明位莞直径(□)
Boye dingter 16
何丝魔层数
Lyers of roge 4 日
春育容蚂量0

签字 Dra groeity 103 口
系统理论流量 (l/nin)
Theoretical fla gf pa 123(ηv=0.92)
液压马达型号

日期
iycalic otor nodel L6-195 风
行星减速机型号
Gcbot model FFT17(i=22.6) PT

制动墨开启压力(F)
Belese grese of hnake 2-2.5


